a resource	CHAIN HOUR HOS	CC 3/AIG1800	8428, FIN	bog LK		
INS. CASE OWNER	EUlyin	ASSIGN	MENT	1 2	15/18	
Surveyor	- Dity in	DOI:	Lyate	7 Fine:	Ada	
Pre-ussign / CCU		145X	Regi	stered in Merimen:		
Insured Vehicle No			Claim No. :		0.0311	
Name of Insured	ANDREW U	MUN WAL	Policy No.	2002404	IV	_
Insured Tel No.		HP: / 1 /	Make / Model :	FIA		-
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : 419 18	Place of Accident :	[OWO W	ssupre w	ALK
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver Nan	ne/Age: WLETHER]	teo NEE YEON	OLGIA REPORT: Y	E) NO : TP GIA	REPORT YES	NO.
Driver Tel ?	No. :	(VO'ES/NO)	Insured Liability:	% Fin	al? Yes/No	
546 834	Pb		-	-		_
INSRS NICH	INSR	s	INSRS:		INSRS:	
WSP CNW	Tel-	# #	WSP: Tel:	to d	WSP: Tel:	
Liability:	C Linbil	(4	Liability:	8-9	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMK	S:	RMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/Time			17			
.110	BREKNAME - FOR	TOTALISA OF PURENTE		Reporting its (1st):	DATE	PIC
r 1018	SHOT REALTS - A		Non-	Reporting Itr (2nd)		
1001				Reporting Itr (Final): fication Itr (if non-pic		
V C C Za TE	requisiting the form	TP:	Call	OI:	2 4 2	
	Cooke to OTD Cooking	nucleus statement toleran he	that Tr Chie After		108/19-416	
	She dispete un Nation	ns third party differ more than	on the headlight Door	amentation Check L		pist
		e and the mal wellfler w		ficution ltr (if non-pic r call ltr to Of:	Kup)	
		show flower agreest us she she	Target Delt Control	ensucion To Act		
		ed never how on the healthy		use Voucher		
	we all repair the fo	dige two It was we name	for little of Final	Repair Bill:	\leq	
	demonstraged will updo	to be	Carl	Rental Invoice:		\perp
	KIN NOCO			ing Invoice		=
	- PINKURED	1 010 111		/ CITA: inad Bill:		=
	TO VIVEO I	J. VIVIC OHC 8346P	The state of the s		一百	Ħ
	IN MAKAMEN.	1-1-1-1- 0-1-1		idate/Reject Instruc	tion:	
06/09/19	- DAM GRABO -		10.1			
and the state of t		ottek. Au boo		ment Breakdown F	orm;	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By		-Repair Photos:		-
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Oth	ers: nfirm by:		
Repair Cost. PP		Z days) Reduction: 14	9	Em	ail Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Octon 119	Confirm with		iil Cill		
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	1311	O or B 28, Ass. Liz		
Repair Cost (W/GT)	SS # 410 Mg				RO IN	
Loss of Rental (LOR):		· 5 days) X \$ 115.00		W.C. W	NIRON ON	L BRAND
Loss of Use (LOU):		(days)	C-September	GUEDO C	or made	L MAKE
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 75.00(S 50	LOR + LOI Tick only one	all	alien		
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA/Search	55 7.49	TACK ONLY ON	01 0	uto		
Medical:	55 -		1) 0	Jaim status: Non	il/Reject/Private Se	ntle
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe		teport Format:	hara	
Legal Cost	55 -	THE WORLD SERVICE AND A STATE OF THE SERVICE AND	3) S	survey fee:	9310.00	
Total:	\$\$ 3.665.47	Global Sum SS: 3,650		ot laster	_	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time	Name 1: COMPORTS	HARO MA	INSPIRATE INC	PIE	UTD
Payee 1:	22 3'620'00	Total Control of the	PONDO GNO	Pool-100	1.10	ULD.
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	ss —	Name 2: Name 3:				

REF:	
une win	*
,AS	SIGNMENT
Om. Ogta:	Vah No: SHC83 x6P Yr Ragn: 6 Am 205
dima t	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Typ) / Prime Maver /
DITE BRESIODRES/EVAIINV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
inspenies No:	1. Aske: Hy L- Zko ac 168+
Work=916	Colour Bhe AC Inst Bal Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reeding 3 32851 TiRadio: Inst@ed / Std / NI / NA
sured:	EngiNo:
olicy N 🗢	C/No: KAHLB 414464076878
leims !—-It	Gen. Cond; Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
um ins ≰.nt Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client *Skad)	Brake: Inorder-Jammed Leaked / Burnt or
fake of Mt	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/60 N/6
(Policy Condition)	R: 7
Remark: The wish had commenced its N/S O/	
Ipair at the time of Inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or
Too and the contract of the co	
Bal. or MatetValue: D.A.C. A.C. Client Provet Consistent?: Yes or No	- Front 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
DAOAD THINGSE	L/Beil. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / P R Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	The state of the s
Est. Repair. 1 days Res.: Yes or No	101011
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DGE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des, of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / C	001
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date:Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	
Date: Person Contacted:	12 Ayr. ATA PIP
Date: Person Contacted:	Days Of Repair:
Date: Person Contacted: Date/Time Action / Instruction o/5/18	12 Ayr. ATA PIP
Date: Person Contacted: Date/Time Action / Instruction OSS/R CARRY: 9533. F	Days Of Repair:
Date: Person Contacted: Date/Time Action / Instruction o/5/18 Chrow J P/P \$3/1 7:76 CAST : 9 539 . F Datefine Report Datefine Return to? Person Contacted: Prof. Report Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date: Person Contacted: Date/Time Action / Instruction	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:

REPARIRESTIMATE*

VEHIC LENO

SHC8346P

:

DATE 05/07/18 02:47 PM

MAKE

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	11
	Front Bumper Cover _ Petrael	110-		\$1,052.20	1
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) **			\$22.40	
	Front Bumper Side Bracket (RH)			\$24.60	
	Front Fender (RH)			\$619.00	
	Headlamp assy RH headlamp			\$1,388.00	100
	Frt Fender s/shield Rh 🔧 5			\$1,388.00	
	Frt Fender s/snield kn			\$169.80	
	SUB TOTAL			\$3,276.00	1
	LESS 20%			\$655.20	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$2,620.80	4
					1
					Ne
				\$-	
	Labour Charge			,	
	The state of the s			300	
	Panel Beating			\$500.00	40
	Spray Painting Charge			7500.00	77.75
	Tuff Kote			\$50.00	
	Check wiring			\$50.00	4
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$1,100.00	1
				63 730 00	1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$3,720.80	4
	11 / 1/1/4				
	Kaha KKK				L
	1 7/5/18 1505h	- 1	LKK Auto Consultants	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	fy.
	V/ 2/5/18 1505h	- 1	the Remaining	100	
	// 1//		• To de la	- Courtey - yes	
	2-17.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	widos tess	
	010			194 - percent	П
	11			to the Compan	
	PIP Betone Part photo		100		
	Det .			144	
			- 11	5	Ш
					Г

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

our .	lob Ref	140 .	99919	57531				
Date		:	09/0	5/18			Comfo 59 Loy	ortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd. yang Drive Singapore 508969 546 8155
FINA	LIZATI	ON FO	RM				Pace	346 5155
To	:		LH	LKK		Fax:		
Attn	\$		KA	ALVIN				
			SHC834	46P		Date	of Accident :	04/05/18
The s	survey	and esti	mates of the	repairs of the	above-mer	tioned	vehicle are as	follows:-
1.	. The repair job shall bill						SKQ6345X	
			_	7110		11111	OT GOO TON	
2.	colli le company de colli							
	(a)			List discount				\$2,447.36
	(b)	Labou	r Charges			###		\$ 740.00
		Total	for Part-By-	Part Repair Co	ost			_\$ 3187.3
	(c.)	Total f	or Lumpsum	(if applicable) n repair cost aft Repair cost	er Less:	20%		
	We s	hall tre	at the above	for repairs: amount as C				s no reply from you
3. 4. 5.	We s withi	hall tre n 7 wor	WWW.estin.esses of	amount as C		Confi		200 E
k	We s withi	hall tre n 7 wor k you fo	at the above king days	amount as C		Confi We fina	irmed if there is econfirm the ea slized amount	200 US
k	We s withi	hall tre n 7 wor k you fo	at the above king days or your assist	amount as C		Confi We find	rmed if there is	200 US
k	We s within Than Signa Name	hall tre n 7 wor k you fo	at the above king days or your assist	amount as C		Ver final	e confirm the er alized amount anature :	stimates and
	We s with! Than	hall tre n 7 wor k you fo	at the above king days or your assist	tance.		Confi We find	e confirm the er alized amount anature :	Stimates and
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treen 7 work you fo	at the above king days or your assist JUMANI 62	amount as C		Ver final	e confirm the er alized amount anature :	Stimates and
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall tre n 7 wor k you fo	at the above king days or your assist JUMANI 62	tance.	orrect and	We find Sig Na Da	e confirm the er alized amount anature :	Stimates and
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treen 7 work you fo	at the above king days or your assist JUMANI 62	tance.		Ver fine Sig Na De	e confirm the er alized amount anature :	Stimates and
or C	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall tre n 7 wor k you fo sture : e : :	JUMANI 62 65	tance.	Docui Attac	Ver fine Sig Na Da	e confirm the er alized amount mature : te :	
or C	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official	hall treen 7 work you for sture:	JUMANI 62 65	tance.	Document Attac	Ver fine Sig Na De	e confirm the er alized amount mature : te :	
or (We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official	hall treen 7 work you for sture: e:: :: Use Or litem	JUMANI 62 65	tance.	Docur Attar	Ver fine Sig Na De	e confirm the er alized amount mature : te :	
R Lt.	We s within Than Signal Name Tel Fax Official ental Ross of I	hall treen 7 work you for sture: e: :: Use Or Item	JUMANI 62 65 nly Paid	tance.	Docur Attar	Ver fine Sig Na De	e confirm the er alized amount mature : te :	
or C	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official ental R pass of l urvey F	hall treen 7 work you for sture: e: :: Use Or Item	JUMANI 62 65 nily Paid	tance. 14 8315 468 56	Docur Attar	Ver fine Sig Na De	e confirm the er alized amount mature : te :	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 08.05.2018 Time: 15:02:03

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPAINY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO : 305157531

MILEAGE

: SHC8346P : 0000000000

MAKE MODEL

: HYUNDAI

: I-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 06.08.2015 : 07.05.2018 10:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 04.05.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-O1-0103-2322-A I40V3 BUMPER W LIP & FOG 1 1,052.20 20.00 841.76

0002 04-O1-0103-0573-G I40VC PANEL-FENDER RH# 1 619.00 20.00 495.20

0003 04-01-0103-0782-A I40V2 LAMP ASSY-HEAD RH# 1 1,388.00 20.00 1,110.40

SUB-TOTAL : 2,447.36

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING- FRT.

300.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

400.00

0002 17-01

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

20.00

0003 20-00

DATE:

TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.

20:00 20.00

SUB-TOTAL : 950.00

TOTAL : 3,397.36

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

MEMBER OF COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Page : 1

Date/Time: 07.05.2018 14:28

	JC NO305157531
REGN NO. SHC8346P	MILEAGE
MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2 F
MODEL 1-40 07	. oBATEGINE 10:45
YR OF MANUS. 2015	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS CODE 11UMGU076878	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
	MODEL 1-40 07

JOB DESCRIPTION

:cident Date: 04.05.2018

TURE: 3P 04.05.18/C

NO.

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISO	OR.	-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
edgement Slip		Exit Pass	
sHC8346P	JU AIG LKK	Venicle No.: SHC834	46P
Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
urned to Service Reception upo	n collection	To be kept by Security Guard	

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO

SHC8346P

DATE 05/07/18 02:47 PM

gly.

MAKE

MODEL

: HYUNDAI i40

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount
	Front Bumper Cover			\$1,052.20
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) ?			\$22.40
	Front Bumper Side Bracket (RH)?			\$24.60
	Front Fender (RH)			\$619.00
	Headlamp assy RH /			\$1,388.00
	Frt Fender s/shield Rh ?			\$169.80
	SUB TOTAL			\$3,276.00
	LESS 20%			\$655.20
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$2,620.80
				\$-
	Labour Charge			300_
	Panel Beating			\$500.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$500.00
	Tuff Kote			\$50.00
	Check wiring			\$50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$1,100.00
				62 720 00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$3,720.80
	10 1. 1146.			
	Kalus (CK/4			
	1 7/5/18 1505h	TRKAM		
	1/ 7/5/18 /5032	the Repaire	onsultants hence notify of the following:	
	1 a Par	To resurvey b	efansister spray painting	- 1
	207	· Parts prices a	regres part(s) during resurvey	1
	010	* Third party -	in Continuation	
	1 1.1 16	No liegal map	Schurst a altiwed	- basis
	PIP Betone Paid photo	A superior s	Personal residence of a second of a second of the second of a seco	nd
			BLISING Co	mpany
		TALL		
		Mar.		

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC8346P YOUR INSURED SKQ6345X AND OTHER ON 04.05.18 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 205 Braddall R Singapore 579 San Mag D Singapore 579 San No Mag Sin Ming D Singapore 579 Singapore 5	ERINO
CHARTIS Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC8346P YOUR INSURED SKQ6345X AND OTHER ON 04.05.18 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving the second of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 1 Cost of Repair 2 days Loss of Rental \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$\frac{3}{2}\$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income \$\frac{3}{2}\$ \$80.00 per days \$\frac{3}{2}\$ \$160.00	
78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC8346P YOUR INSURED SKQ6345X AND OTHER ON 04.05.18 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle employee 575 The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day \$ 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) \$ 5 GIA / Police Report Fees \$ 7.49 \$ Singapore 785 Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	65 6280 9755
#07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC8346P YOUR INSURED SKQ6345X AND OTHER ON 04.05.18 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental © \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	
Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC8346P YOUR INSURED SKQ6345X AND OTHER ON 04.05.18 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental © \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	
Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC8346P YOUR INSURED SKQ6345X AND OTHER ON 04.05.18 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental © \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income © \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	Braddel
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC8346P YOUR INSURED SKQ6345X AND OTHER ON 04.05.18 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	Braddell Road gapore 579701
AND OTHER ON 04.05.18 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle In presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental © \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 Q days Loss of Income © \$ 80.00 per days \$ \$ 160.00	Loyang 9 Loyang Drive
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental ② \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income ② \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	gispore 508969
Vehicle No : SHC8346P which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle of the vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total : \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	Sin Ming Sin Ming Drive gapore 575717
the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) \$ - 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees \$ 7.49 \$ 5 GIA / Police Report Fees \$ 5 7.49 \$ 5 GIA / Police Report Fees \$ 5 - 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	Ub
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKQ6345X we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	papore 408649
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 7 Surger Radult 1 Cost of Repair \$ 3,410.48 \$ 3,410.48 2 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day \$ 230.00 \$ 230.00 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) \$ - \$ 7.49 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees \$ 7.49 \$ 7.49 5 GIA / Police Report Fees \$ - \$ - 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	Senoko 4 Senoko Loop papore 758156
1 Cost of Repair 2 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Sub Total: \$ 3,410.48 \$ 230.00 \$ 7.49 \$ 7.49 \$ Singapore 788	Sungel Kadul
2 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day \$ 230.00 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) \$ - 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees \$ 7.49 5 GIA / Police Report Fees \$ - 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation \$ - Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	ge: Kadut Way japore 72879
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) \$ - Singapore 768 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees \$ 7.49 5 GIA / Police Report Fees \$ - 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation \$ - Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	Yishur
4 GIA / LTA Search Fees \$ 7.49 5 GIA / Police Report Fees \$ - 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation \$ - Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	
5 GIA / Police Report Fees \$ - 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation \$ - Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation \$ Sub Total: \$ 3,647.97 HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	
HIRER'S CLAIM 7 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	
7 2 days Loss of Income @\$ 80.00 per days \$ 160.00	
Total Claims: \$ 3,807.97	
MORAL (Z.C.) NO. GROUPEN PROVINCES ON CO. UN. MINISTER MASS.	
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -	
Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 9 pcs.	
b) LTA search slip/s of : SKQ6345X	
c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHC8346P	
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator	
() Photograph/s of Accident Scene () Certificate of Insurance	
() Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/Mileage record	
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.	
Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.	

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBLAYE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

16 AUGUST 2019

ANDREW CHUI MUN WAI BLOCK 87 PASIR RIS GROVE #06-16 SINGAPORE 518213 BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC3/AIG18008428/K1hb3

YOUR REF

: SKQ 6345X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 6345X AND SHC 8346P ALONG COMPASSVALE WALK ON 04.05.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 8346P against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Video footage of accident (if any)

· Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> alethea@falcrow.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 16 August, 2019 1:47 PM

To: alethea@falcrow.com

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SKQ 6345X_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 6345X AND SHC 8346P ALONG

COMPASSVALE WALK ON 04.05.2018



Auto Consultants Ple Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

16 AUGUST 2019

ANDREW CHUI MUN WAI BLOCK 87 PASIR RIS GROVE #06-16 SINGAPORE 518213 BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC3/AIG18008428/K1hb3

YOUR REF

: SKQ 6345X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 6345X AND SHC 8346P ALONG COMPASSVALE WALK ON 04.05.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 8346P against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AIG's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If anv)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 140 SHC8346P , SKQ6345X

ON 04-May-18 23:45

ALONG

COMPASSVALE WALK TWDS COMPASSVALE DR.

I / We

LEE KONG HENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1548622H

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHC8346P

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

07-May-2018

Name of Hirer

LEE KONG HENG

Hirer NRIC

S1548622H

Signature:



Address

343 TAMPINES STREET 33 #02-304

520343

Contact No.

82829553

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$3,650.00 (Global Sum - all in) for vehicle no. SHC 8346P that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 04/05/2018 (date) along COMPASSVALE WALK (location) involving vehicle no/s SKO 6345X. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 07/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SHC 8346P make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHC 8346P.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Dated this

MUK

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FIE LID 59 LOYANG DRIVE

SINGAPORE SORSES

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only." All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of ComportDelcro

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Minddell Flood Singapore 1/19701 Mainline + 65 6383 8280 Floorish + 65 6280 9755

Werkshops

69 Loveng Drive Singapore 500 869 983 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pantan Road Singapore 575298 200 Util Road 3 Singapore 408648

24 Sendes Louy Bingapore 758156 7 Sunger Kedul Way Singapore 758191 901 Yishun Industrial Park A Bergapore 76813

COMPANY RRG, NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

8	0	9 /	пω	ъ.	~ .

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description: 3P 04.05.18

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHC8346P

TNV. NO/DATE 91371963 10.05.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305157531

MODRE. 1-40

ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 06.08.2015

DATE/TIME IN 07.05.2018 10:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU076878

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

	anning the contract of the					
0001	04-01-0103-2322	140V3 BUMPER W LIP & F	'OG 1	1,052.20	20.00	841.76
0002	04-01-0103-0573	140VC PANKE-PENDER R	tH# 1.	619.00	20.00	495,20
0003	04-01-0103-0782	140V2 LAMP ASSY-HEAD R	H# 1	1,388.00	20.00	1,110.40
			SUB-TOTAL	:	2,4	47.36

JOB NATURE

	0001	L	PANEL BEATING FRT.	300.00	300.00
	0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFRCTRD ARRA	400.00	400.00
)	0003	17-01	CHECK ALL LIGHTING	20.00	20.00
	0004	20-00	TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.	20.00	20.00

SUB-TOTAL 740,00

DISTRIBUTION OF THE PART MONTH WILL BE CHARGED IN A DAY IN THE WAYNEST OF ARREST OF ART ALL THE AND OWNER IN THE COMPANY BY THE CHARGE AND NOT PAID ON THE BOD DAY OF PAYNEST OF ARREST OF ART ALL THE AND OWNER IN THE

IN PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY LIPION RECEIPT AND ADVISE THE TEMPRITY OF ALL DIRECTION OF WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT & THE COMMINY DOES NOT THE PROOF THE CUSTOMER THE COMMINY THE COMMINY THE PROOF THE COMMINY OF ALL THE COMMINE THE COM

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMPORIDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91371963	3,410.48	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFOR DELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brackell Hoad Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6363 6250 Faccinite + 65 6060 9750

Workshoos

59 Leving Drive Bingapore 500503-983 Sin Ming Drive Bingapore 779717 43 Pavilan Rosel Bingapore 500388 24 Sentiru Loop Singapon (1815) 7 Sunya Katal Way Singapon 728791 501 Yeren industria Fan A Singapon 76972 200 Lity Flood 3 Singapore 409949

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VKHCLR NO SHC8346P

INV. NO/DATE 91371963 10.05.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305157531

MODET. 1 - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 06.08.2015

DATE/TIME IN 07.05.2018 10:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGJ076878

Items total

3,187,36

Add GST @

7,000 %

223,12

Invoice amount

3,410,48

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 10.05.2018 17:10:18

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

IN PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIABLY UPON RECENT AND ADDRESS THE CHARLEY OF DAY HOW

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91371963 3,410,48

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18050140

Date: 10 May 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

04/05/2018 @ 23:45 hrs

ALONG

COMPASSVALE WALK TWDS COMPASSVALE DR

INVOLVING

SKQ6345X

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC8346P (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEE KONG HENG IC NO S1548622H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	りつけのとして	- 97	MILEAGE	HOURS OFE	HOURS OFFERANCE I TIME!	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MIII
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	01			
		0	1.401	1330 3100	0010		-	
8105 20 10	14:50 19:00 1:40 00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	0 7 7 8		1	1			
	CS 2 72 108-1-00-1	W - W	305	AC!	2000			1
201 20 20 20		F	196	1110	9556		Ca.	
8105 30 50	03 05 3018 3475/4600/70	N 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	,	1				
84 65 300	MIL 18350 /25	8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8		1850	1226			
3	P C C K K	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	1997	1730	7309			
02 04 7010	-		1.44.7	016	5410			
S 05 2018	JOGS 4.0/6733283	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	1	1				İ
2				0840				
0105 20 10	4	¥	141	11/10	(
STATE OF THE STATE	2000		2	2				İ
2000	Colone I		38					
080268	2000	7						
								1

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKQ6345X 04 May 2018 / 23:45:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 May 2018 Edit Reg		07 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Apt	\$\$3,18 Edit E	7.36 stimates	10.7	,187.36 w Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	ANDREW	CHUI MUN WAI	ID: 57374292G							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	19930382	21R				
Vehicle Re No.:	SHC834	6P			Date of t	.oss:		23:00 - :59 and 28 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 808	1898801SG			Policy/Co Note No.		210039541	2 (Comprehensive	e)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SKQ6345	×			Policy No (Claiman		D-1808893	6MFSH		
					Excess:					
Repairer:			ng Pte Ltd (Loyans	CP - market property and a first						
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	[Handled b	y Chan, Kian-Me	ng]	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62							
Adjuster:	17/05/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [Final Rpt du	e
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS ^C				-	/iew All 5	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complet
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Hand	iler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Created (On Done

Claim Documents

*SHC8346P (80818988015G) [SKQ6345X] TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD May 4 2018 11:00PM [ANDREW CHUI MUN WAI] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vide	10		1 per	page V	W
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	16/08/19 13:29	Video - Accident TP VIDEO FDOTABE	0	Load MP4	
Lett	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page 🔻	12
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	50
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	8
2	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	8
6	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	120
7.	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	12
8	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	W
10	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
	- APP. II - APP. II - COLUMN III	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	N
12	08/05/18 17:25	Police company of the contract	0	Load JPG	M
13	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	E.
15	08/05/18 17:25	General View			E
16	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	
18	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	100
19	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	N
20	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	W.
22	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	12
23	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	M
24	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	82
26	08/05/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	8
27	08/05/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
28	08/05/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	08/05/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
			T non	page V	
	umentation	LVV Auto Consultante Ste Ltd (HO)	I bei	Thumbnail	-
No 1	Relabel/Reorder 08/05/18 17:54	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	7
2	08/05/18 17:54	TP GIA REPORT	Ö	Load PDF	
3	16/08/19 13:49	EMAIL TO OI	Ö	Load PDF	
4	16/08/19 13:49	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	18/09/19 09:43	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	1

Vid	eo		1 per	oage v	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
6	18/09/19 09:43	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	18/09/19 09:43	Release Voucher	6	Load PDF	
8	18/09/19 09:43	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	18/09/19 09:43	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
10	18/09/19 09:43	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
11	18/09/19 09:43	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/05/18 15:17	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BV	SHIRN	/EVC	١R
NOIE:	-10		COMPL	EIEU	01	auni	EIL	,,,,

$T = \Delta M$		
1		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKQ6345X (Insd ve	eh)	Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)
	SHC8346P (TP veh)		
Date of Accident:	04/05/2018			
Global Sum Settler	ment : [X] Yes		ſ 1 No	
Repair Estimate	ment [A] res	: \$	3,981.26	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,650.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	3,030.00	1.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		1.5 days
LTA / GIA Search I		: \$		1.5 days
Others:	98	\$		
Others.		: \$		
Final Cattlement C	um (Clabel Cum)	: \$	3,650.00	
Final Settlement Si	rkshop GIA Register			[] NO (Kindly indicate
below) A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop	· ·	Agreed Liability	(%)
		<u></u>		Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: y (*):(%) eases where BOLA does not app
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered Workshop:	for chai	BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability n collisions and for c	y (*):(%) eases where BOLA does not appl
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Workshop: 100(%) hillity to be filled only to	for chai	BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability n collisions and for c	y (*):(%) eases where BOLA does not appl
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Workshop:100(%) ability to be filled only to	for chai	BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability n collisions and for c	y (*):(%) sases where BOLA does not appl
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks Payment Instructi 1) ComfortDelGr	tered Workshop:100(%) ability to be filled only to	for chai	BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability n collisions and for c	y (*):(%) sases where BOLA does not appl
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie Remarks Payment Instructi 1) ComfortDelGi 2)	tered Workshop:100(%) ability to be filled only to	for chai	BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability n collisions and for c	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

2019

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18008428/K1HB3Q2

18/09/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100395412

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC8346P

Insured Vehicle No: SKQ6345X

Date of Loss:

04/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8081898801SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC8346P

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU537832

Reg. Date: Colour:

06/08/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU076878 332881 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 7 mm Goodyear 7 mm

Goodyear 7 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,620.80	2,447.36	173.44	6.62
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,100.00	740.00	360.00	32.73
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,720.80	3,187.36	533.44	14.34
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	260.46	223.12	37.34	14.34
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,981.26	3,410.48	570.78	14.34
+ Loss of Use (1.5 x S	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	75.00		

	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)
3,665.47	Nett Liability (S\$)
3,650.00	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/05/2018

07/05/2018 Inspected At: Date Inspected:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommende	ed Parts
------------	----------

Deformed Serviceable Serviceable Dented Grazed Serviceable	1,052.20 FL 22.40 FL 24.60 FL 619.00 FL 1,388.00 FL	*1,052.20 FL *-FL *619.00 FL *1,388.00 FL
Serviceable Dented Grazed	24.60 FL 619.00 FL 1,388.00 FL	*- FL *619.00 FL
Dented Grazed	619.00 FL 1,388.00 FL	*619.00 FL
Grazed	1,388.00 FL	
200 A 100 C A 100 V		*1,388.00 FL
Serviceable	100 00 51	
COLAICCODIC	169.80 FL	*-FL
Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	3,276.00 655.20	3,059.20 611.84
Total Parts (S\$)	2,620.80	2,447.36
	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	70.00/20.00% (S\$) 655.20 Total Parts (S\$) 2,620.80

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	500.00	300.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	500.00	400.00
3	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
4	CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,100.00	740.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >